
Classe Padrão RETC 
03/08/2015 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 392 396 4 4
11 491 494 3 7
10 487 494 7 14
9 491 494 3 17
8 591 593 2 19
7 591 593 2 21
6 692 692 0 21
5 787 791 4 25
4 786 791 5 30
3 1181 1186 5 35
2 1131 1384 253 288
1 37 1636

7657 9544 288 481

Classe Padrão RETC 
03/08/2015 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 267 270 3 3
11 337 337 0 3
10 337 337 0 3
9 336 337 1 4
8 403 405 2 6
7 402 405 3 9
6 465 472 7 16
5 537 539 2 18
4 537 539 2 20
3 808 809 1 21
2 943 944 1 22
1 817 1348 0

6189 6742 22 125

TOTAL 13846 16286 310 606
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